

CLIENT:	City of Bryant, AR					
PRODUCT:	Reinforced Concrete Pipe 2026-1					
	Round Pipe			Arch Pipe		
	Class III	Class IV	Class V	Class III		
CONTRACTOR						
No Bid	12x6 15x8					
	18x7.5					
	24x7.5					
	30x7.5					
	36x7.5					
	42x7.5					
	48x7.5					
	54x7.5					
	60x8					
	72x6					
	84x8					
	96x8					
Notes:						

[illegible]

CLIENT:		City of Bryant, AR									
PRODUCT:		PLASTIC PIPE & COUPLER 2026-02									
Line Item:		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
		12" HDPE - ASTM per FT.	15" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	18" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	24" HDPE - ASTM per FT.	30" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	36" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	42" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	48" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	60" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	
CONTRACTOR											
Consolidated Pipe		\$ 7.59	\$ 9.90	\$ 14.80	\$ 24.90	\$ 34.58	\$ 43.80	\$ 67.01	\$ 74.70	\$ 122.58	
LR Winwater		\$ 7.65	\$ 9.98	\$ 14.93	\$ 25.13	\$ 34.56	\$ 44.20	\$ 67.52	\$ 75.39	\$ 124.99	
Ferguson Enterprises		Bid disqualified due to envelope reflecting a different bid name and number.									
NOTES:	Consolidated Pipe bid winner for items #1 through #19. Little Rock Winwater bid winner for items #20 through #24.										

CLIENT:		City of Bryant, AR								
PRODUCT:		PLASTIC PIPE & COUPLER 2026-02								
Line Item:		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
		12" HDPE - ASTM per FT.	15" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	18" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	24" HDPE - ASTM per FT.	30" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	36" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	42" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	48" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	60" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.
CONTRACTOR										
Consolidated Pipe		\$ 7.59	\$ 9.90	\$ 14.80	\$ 24.90	\$ 34.58	\$ 43.80	\$ 67.01	\$ 74.70	\$ 122.58
LR Winwater		\$ 7.65	\$ 9.98	\$ 14.93	\$ 25.13	\$ 34.56	\$ 44.20	\$ 67.52	\$ 75.39	\$ 124.99
Ferguson Enterprises		Bid disqualified due to envelope reflecting a different bid name and number.								
NOTES:		Consolidated Pipe bid winner for items #1 through #19. Little Rock Winwater bid winner for items #20 through #24.								

[illegible][illegible]

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

[illegible]

[illegible][illegible]

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

CLIENT:	City of Bryant, AR							
PRODUCT:	Rock 2026-4							
								Per Ton
CONTRACTOR	SB-2							
	ASTM #57							
	#4 Ballast							
	C Ballast							
	3/4 Asphalt							
	1/2 Asphalt							
	5/16 Screenings							
	B-Stone							
	Rip Rap							
NOTES:	No Bids							

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

CLIENT:	City of Bryant, AR																																									
PRODUCT:	Repair-Install Materials 2026-5																																									
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	18	19	20																					
CONTRACTOR	5/8 Setter		1" Setter		3/4x5/8 Setter w/check valve		3/4x3 CTS Clamp		3/4x6 CTS Clamp		1x3 CTS Clamp		1x6 CTS Clamp		3/4" Coupling		1" Coupling		1" Municipex CTS		3/4" Municipex CTS		6" Coupling		8" Coupling		10" Coupling		6" TPS Clamp		8"TPS Clamp		10"TPS Clamp		6" SB 226 Clamp		8" SB 226 Clamp		10" SB 226 Clamp		12" SB 226 Clamp	
Consolidated Pipe	\$142.56	\$277.83	\$175.71	\$24.31	\$49.32	\$25.87	\$51.16	\$21.76	\$23.74	\$1.10	\$0.73	\$253.82	\$290.41	\$369.53	\$210.00	\$224.58	\$289.41	\$189.98	\$227.43	\$290.82	\$327.39																					
LR Winmeter	\$147.24	\$280.18	\$177.68	\$27.26	\$57.99	\$28.66	\$58.30	\$23.00	\$26.50	\$1.13	\$0.78	\$253.83	\$287.46	\$365.77	\$212.19	\$226.93	\$292.43	\$172.58	\$215.66	\$275.78	\$310.46																					
Feigunson	\$142.49	\$273.00	\$172.00	\$22.00	\$42.00	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$21.87	\$24.87	\$1.75	\$1.16	\$230.00	\$327.00	\$366.11	\$201.00	\$215.00	\$302.00	\$163.00	\$200.00	\$260.00	\$294.87																					
NOTES:	Consolidated Pipe is bid winner.																																									

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

[illegible]

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

[illegible]

CLIENT:		City of Bryant, AR									
PRODUCT:		Fencing 2026-7									
		PLF									
		4ft Chain-Link									
		6ft Chain Link									
		8ft Chain Link									
		10ft Chain Link									
		12ft Chain Link									
		6ft Wood									
		8ft Wood									
		10ft Wood									
		12ft Wood									
		Gate Steel Frame									
		Gate Wood Frame									
CONTRACTOR											
No bids											
NOTES:											

CLIENT:		City of Bryant, AR									
PRODUCT:		Fencing 2026-7									
		PLF									
		4ft Chain-Link									
		6ft Chain Link									
		8ft Chain Link									
		10ft Chain Link									
		12ft Chain Link									
		6ft Wood									
		8ft Wood									
		10ft Wood									
		12ft Wood									
		Gate Steel Frame									
		Gate Wood Frame									
CONTRACTOR											
No bids											
NOTES:											

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

CLIENT:	City of Bryant, AR									
PRODUCT:	Lift Station Degreaser 2026-8									
CONTRACTOR										
	NFPA Health Rating No Greater than 1									
	NFPA Flammability Rating no greater than 1, with flash point > 210 degrees									
	NFPA Instability Rating of 0									
	VOC content less than 7%									
	Not toxic to aquatic life									
	SDS must be included in bid									
	Price of 5 gallon pail									
	Price of 30-35 gallon drum									
	Price of 55 gallon drum									
	Price of 250 gallon container									
Chemtek Inc.										
Pro Chem										
Notes:										

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

CLIENT:	City of Bryant, AR		
PRODUCT:	2026-9 Signage		
		CONTRACTOR	
Notes: Time Striping is the bid winner.			
		Time Striping	Highway Graphics
<u>Aluminum .080 Blank with Universal Holes (unless otherwise noted)</u>			
6"x18"		\$3.85	\$4.00
6"x18" w/holes 1-1/2"		\$3.85	\$4.00
6"x24"		\$5.10	\$5.25
6"x30"		\$6.30	\$6.50
6"x36"		\$7.65	\$8.00
6"x42"		\$9.00	\$9.25
9"x12"		\$3.87	\$4.00
9"x18"		\$5.81	\$6.00
9"x24"		\$9.50	\$8.00
9"x30"		\$11.45	\$10.00
9"x36"		\$12.95	\$11.75
9"x42"		\$12.95	\$13.75
9"x48"		\$15.00	\$15.75
9"x54"		\$16.25	\$17.75
9"x18" EXT		\$10.00	\$10.50
9"x24" EXT		\$12.50	\$13.75
9"x30" EXT		\$13.85	\$17.00
9"x36" EXT		\$20.00	\$20.50
9"x42" EXT		\$23.95	\$25.00
9"x48" EXT		\$25.95	\$27.00
12"x12"		\$5.25	\$5.50
12"x16"		\$6.90	\$7.00
12"x18"		\$7.69	\$8.00
12"x22"		\$9.45	\$10.00
12"x24"		\$10.25	\$10.75
12"x36"		\$15.00	\$16.00
18"x18"		\$11.50	\$12.00
18"x24"		\$15.25	\$16.00
18"x30"		\$19.00	\$19.75
24"x24"		\$20.00	\$21.33
24"x30"		\$25.00	\$26.00
24"x30" .100		\$32.40	\$33.00
24"x48"		\$39.50	\$42.00
24"x60"		\$49.00	\$52.00
30"x30"		\$32.00	\$32.75
30"x36"		\$38.00	\$39.00
30"x48"		\$50.00	\$52.00

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

30"x60"			\$54.00	\$65.00
36"x36"			\$46.00	\$47.00
36"x48"			\$61.00	\$62.00
36"x60"			\$77.00	\$77.75
48"x48"			\$82.85	\$83.00
48"x60"			\$102.00	\$104.00